
 
 

Centrum Nauki i Biznesu Żak w Koszalinie 
Szkoła Policealna  
 

 

Zjazd 
Dzień tygodnia 

Uwagi 
Piątek Sobota Niedziela 

1  04.09.2021 05.09.2021  

2  25.09.2021 26.09.2021  

3  16.10.2021 17.10.2021  

4  30.10.2021 31.10.2021  

5  13.11.2021 14.11.2021  

6  27.11.2021 28.11.2021  

7  04.12.2021 05.12.2021  

8  11.12.2021 12.12.2021  

9  08.01.2022 09.01.2022  

10  22.01.2022 23.01.2022  

11     

12     

13     

14     

 


